NEHAD
ERIC
THOMAS
JAMES
MICHAEL L
THOMAS
JAMES K
RONALD J
KEITH A
ALEX
CHRISTOPHER
DARREN S
PETE
TODD
KEITHM
RICK
JAMES J
JOSEPH H
GREGORY
CHARLES J
EUGENE
JAMES
THOMAS J
RONALD
JOHN
RUSSELL W
RAND M
RYAN
MICHAEL
PETER
JEFFREY
SAMUEL
BRYANT
PAUL
PETERJ
JAMES
JAMES P
MATTHEW
ROBERT
PAUL P
JOHN SCOTT
RICHARD J
LOUIS
ROBERT J
CHRISTOPHER

2024 MASTER ELECTRICAL LICENSE LIST

ABDELHAY
AGRO

ALBERALLA_JR.

ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ANDERSON
ANZALONE
BADER
BARKER
BARKER
BENEVENTO
BENOIT
BERGHOLD
BERLINSKI
BERTUCCA
BEVILACQUA
BIGGIE
BLAKOWSKI
BONDA
BOOS
BRADY
BRADY
BROGAN
BROKX
BROWNING
BRYANT
BUONO
BUTKOWSKI
BUTRY
BUZYNISKI
CAMILLERI
CARLSON
CAROZZOLO
CASTRONOVO
CHADWICK
CHMURA
CHMURA
CIERLICKI
CLIFT
CLODE
COLACINO
COLELLA
COLOSIMO
COPLAND

WILLIAMSVILLE
AMHERST
ORCHARD PARK
DERBY

AKRON

EDEN

GASPORT
LOCKPORT
ELMA
CLARENCE CENTER
TONAWANDA
AMHERST
GASPORT
DEPEW

WEST SENECA
TONAWANDA

N TONAWANDA
TONAWANDA
ELMA
TONAWANDA
NIAGARA FALLS
NORTH TONAWANDA
NORTH TONAWANDA
LOCKPORT
HAMBURG
BLASDELL
DEPEW
CHEEKTOWAGA
TONAWANDA
NIAGARA FALLS
APPLETON
KENMORE
AMHERST
TONAWANDA
AMHERST
LANCASTER
WEST SENECA
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
ROCHESTER
NEWARK
AMHERST
NORTH TONAWANDA
RANSOMVILLE

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
M
NY
NY
NY
NY

14221
14228
14127
14047
14001
14057
14067
14094
14059
14032
14150
14228
14067
14043
14224
14150
14120
14150
14059
14150
14303
14120
14120
14095
14075
14219
14043
14225
14150
14304
14008
14217
14226
14150
14221
14086
14224
14223
14220
14207
48307
14513
14226
14120
14131

716-570-9775
716-818-0275
716-863-0649
716-980-6087
716-628-4334
716-725-1240
716-628-3850
716-625-4022
716-856-6610
716-870-0849
716-818-6863
716-602-5060
716-425-5955
716-578-6929
716-675-6833
716-692-2832
716-903-0346
716-693-9429
716-854-0060
716-523-3313
716-304-8015
716-693-0404
716-693-0404
716-434-7126
716-523-4101
716-824-9241
716-445-2534
716-491-6958
716-860-4486
716-304-6995
716-417-5955
716-923-3118
716-634-3780
716-830-7746
716-310-7719
716-874-1710
716-698-9730
716-913-7587
716-830-3359
716-563-0567
810-397-7003
315-331-0414
716-860-7244
716-693-5020
716-449-6820

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.

X:\DOCS\GMK\2024 Website Contractor Updates\2024 MASTER ELECTRICIAN LIST.xIsx

9/5/2024

PAGE 1



2024 MASTER ELECTRICAL LICENSE LIST

GERARD CORBETT DEPEW NY 14043 716-609-0806
JAMES M COSTANZA E. AMHERST NY 14051 716-445-8174
TOM COUCH CLARENCE CENTER NY 14032 716-908-1237
RYAN A CZUBAJ CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14227 716-768-3863
ABEDE DACOSTA EDEN NY 14057 716-803-5637
DAVID DELORENZO GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-731-8000
MARK DELORENZO NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304 716-731-8000
GREG J. DEMARSE PLATTSBURGH NY 12901 518-309-2786
RICHARD L DERRAH WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-435-3053
MARK DIGATI BUFFALO NY 14213 716-207-1181
MICHAEL C DIGATI GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-880-6487
MICHAEL D DIXON ELMA NY 14059 716-903-2741
DEREK DOLL TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-696-0318
BRYANT DORNEY NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-339-9542
DRAGAN DRCA WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-537-9821
THOMAS DREWS CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14225 716-830-3725
JOHN DUFFY LANCASTER NY 14086 716-392-1926
PAUL M DUGAS ELMA NY 14059 716-912-1912
MICHAEL P DURKIN_JR. EAST AURORA NY 14052 716-818-1849
DANIEL ECKERT BLASDELL NY 14219 716-888-0332
RAMADAN ELMOUDI E. AMHERST NY 14051 716-464-2410
JOHN E FABIAN_JR. LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-439-9612
RAPHAEL FABRIZI AMHERST NY 14221 716-550-0189
JOSEPH M FANARA GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-876-8686
MICHAELJ FARAH GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-602-9683
LOUIS FAZZOLARI NIAGARA FALLS NY 14305 716-628-1886
BLAKE FINOCCHARIO HILTON NY 14468 585-750-9144
PAUL FOLTARZ GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-400-3888
WALTER J FOLTARZ GETZVILLE NY 14068 716-796-7497
JAMES F FORNEY_JR. NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304 716-870-2605
DAN FREDERICK NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304 716-583-5002
ALAN FREEDMAN WEST PALM BEACH NY 33412 716-741-9640
RONALD W FRONCKOWIAK APPLETON NY 14008 716-957-2271
KEITH A FUNKE HAMBURG NY 14075 716-807-1600
DAVID R GAINES NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304 716-297-1739
TIMOTHY F GALLAGHER HAMBURG NY 14075 716-854-1811
RAY GANDOLFO ELMA NY 14059 716-583-6050
JOHN GARVEN AMHERST NY 14226 716-631-7070
DERRICK GERLING BURT NY 14028 716-471-9812
MATHEW J GLAUSER DEPEW NY 14043 716-359-6403
GREG GOFORTH BROCKPORT NY 14420 585-770-8404
DAVID GOMESKY LEWISTON NY 14092 716-297-7999
WALTER J GORBACH SANBORN NY 14132 716-807-5626
MARTIN E GOSS GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-574-4454
LAWRENCE J GRAMLICH TOWN OF TONAWANDA NY 14223 716-432-0177

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.
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JOHNH GREER BUFFALO NY 14208 716-472-8360
NEIL GRIMSLEY ROCHESTER NY 14616 585-760-9288
MIKE GULINO LAKEVIEW NY 14085 716-435-7828
DAVID HALL NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-628-5320
JACK W HEIM LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-432-3447
MICHAEL HEIM E. AMHERST NY 14051 716-574-8543
GLEN D HENNING ROCHESTER NY 14622 585-455-1652
ROBERT HERNANDEZ_JR. BUFFALO NY 14215 716-836-3092
THOMAS HILDRETH AMHERST NY 14221 716-439-0518
JACOB HOAK LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-981-8395
ROBERT E HOBBA GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-692-7667
JOSEPH HOEHMAN WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-631-7165
SCOTT A HORNER PERRYSBURG OH 43551 419-392-5846
DOUGLASJ HORNING WEBSTER NY 14580 585-288-3250
FRANK A HORVATH LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-548-0609
EDWARD R HOWARD HAMBURG NY 14075 716-826-8707
JEFFREY R HYDE WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-239-0976
MICHAEL W IDZIK NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-818-4034
STEVEN LAWRENCE  JAMES HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 607-242-2435
DENNIS W JONES NEW YORK MILLS NY 13417 315-269-3041
JASON R. JONES WHITESBORO NY 13492 315-361-1768
RICHARD L KAMINSKI_JR. GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-913-7900
SHAWN KAUFFMAN TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-583-0695
RONALDJ KAVANAUGH SILVER CREEK NY 14136 716-785-5411
ROBERT P KINDZIA TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-867-9075
GREGORY M KLUBEK ELMA NY 14059 716-913-2703
BOB KMITCH ORCHARD PARK NY 14127 716-713-8748
PETERJ KOELEMEYER SPRINGVILLE NY 14141 716-863-2469
JEFFREY KOPPERS ROCHESTER NY 14619 585-224-1111
LAWRENCE KORN NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-713-7663
DAVID KORZEN LAKEVIEW NY 14085 716-982-9384
CARLM KRAFT CLARENCE NY 14031 716-759-0662
JASON KROENING CLARENCE NY 14031 716-583-0422
PAVEL L KULIK SANBORN NY 14132 716-909-5929
ALAN KUNKES LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-908-1698
JOSEPH KURCH BUFFALO NY 14210 716-697-3895
LOUIS LAVOIE ORCHARD PARK NY 14127 716-662-2519
KIRIL LAZAROV WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-634-4000
ALBERT L LECLERC_JR. SNYDER NY 14226 716-870-4218
JUSTIN LEIDOLPH GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-635-9663
MARCO C LEPORE BLASDELL NY 14219 716-289-5462
MORGAN LEWIS WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-449-0050
LANCE LOMBARDO CLARENCE CENTER NY 14032 716-634-3480
MICHAELT LOTZ AKRON NY 14001 716-982-2578
ROBERT J MACDONALD BUFFALO NY 14220 716-283-0620

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.
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CARLOV MADONIA_JR. ANGOLA NY 14006 716-824-2200 (102)
RAY NIEL MAGLIULO FILLMORE NY 14735 716-264-3753
STEPHEN MANDIAK COLLINS NY 14034 716-982-5452
NELSON J MANKOWSKI EAST CONCORD NY 14055 716-537-9821
ROBERT J MARASCO NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304 716-297-7060
KEVIN MARLOWE GRAND ISLAND NV 14072 716-903-6928
JOHN MAROTTA GASPORT NY 14067 716-439-1213
WILLIAM G MARSO LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-345-8124
KEVIN MARTIN CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14225 716-634-4000
MICHAEL MARTIN JAMESTOWN NY 14701 716-969-0636
ROBERT MARTIN DANIEL ISLAND SC 29492 216-662-7100
PHILIP MASON APPLETON NY 14008 716-818-4036
CRAIG MCCAFFREY LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-874-7229
JEFFREY MCCAFFREY BOSTON NY 14025 716-930-3150
JOSEPH MCCAFFREY SR TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-874-7229
JOSEPH P MCCAFFREY_JR. TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-874-7229
THOMAS B MCCARTNEY_II BUFFALO NY 14216 716-835-4292
PAUL M MCDERMITT LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-836-9421
MICHAELJ MCLAUGHLIN BUFFALO NY 14222 716-570-7100
RONALD A MEIER LANCASTER NY 14086 716-681-0527
MARK J MELBER CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14225 716-854-1811
RANDY MELTON HAMBURG NY 14075 716-275-8544
RICHARD D MEYER GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-880-6486
TIMOTHY MIELKO ELMA NY 14059 716-430-9210
RUSSELL J MIKULSKI CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14211 716-893-6353
DAVID M MILLER NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304 716-297-7060
ANTHONY MINIRI BUFFALO NY 14220 716-651-4642
DERRICK MIX WEST SENECA NY 14224 716-913-5592
KHALEEM MOHAMMED MOUNT POCONO PA 18311 570-730-5888
DEREK MONDELLO CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14225 716-289-6214
MICHAELJ MURPHY TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-837-5532
MICHAEL J MURPHY_JR. TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-873-5000
GARY M NAYLOR_JR. WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-345-0619
ARTHUR D NERBER AMHERST NY 14051 716-853-3321
GEORGE A NEWMAN_JR. TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-693-1928
THOMAS NICHTER KENMORE NY 14217 716-864-8351
SAMUEL M. OAKS ROOTSTOWN OH 44272 330-442-9352
MATTHEW O'BRIEN WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-833-9473
MICHAEL O'BRIEN GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-200-8874
JOHNJ OCONNOR TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-377-8080
PETER OLEXENKO CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14225 716-866-6644
ROBERT A O'NEILL GETZVILLE NY 14068 716-435-0147
STEPHEN A OSTAPOWICZ NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-228-7251
STEPHEN A PALLADINO DARIEN CENTER NY 14040 315-374-3017
GARRETT PALMER COWLESVILLE NY 14037 814-580-7473
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THOMAS
LEONARD D
CHRISTOPHER
SAGE
JOSEPH
NORMAN F
CHRISTOPER
LARRY
THOMAS
CHRISTOPHER
STEVEN M
JEFFREY J
DEAN

KYLE
BRANDON
MARK A.
BRIAN
DAVID
WILLIAM C.
JOHN
DAVID

JOE

SCOTT
MICHAEL R
KEVIN R
LLOYD P
BRIAN
ANDREW J
SALVATORE
JEFFREY
STEVEN R
JOSEPH S
RODNEY A
SALEH
MARK
WILLIAM
RICHARD
EDWARD A
MIKE
SCOTT
BARRY
JESSE
MATTHEW D
MICHAEL J
RONALD M
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PARKES
PARYZ
PERKINS
PETERS
PICONE
PIESZAK_JR.
PILOSI
POWENSKI
PSCHIERER
RICE

RIES

RING
ROBIDEAU
RODE
ROMALEWSKI
RONDINELLI
ROTH
RULLI
RUSSELL_JR.
RUSSILLIO
SANTILLO
SAPIENZA
SAVIDGE
SCHERER
SCHOENTHAL
SCHUL JR
SCHULZ
SCIANDRA
SCIANDRA
SCOTTOW
SELLITTO
SESTITO
SHELDON
SHIHADAH
SHORTINO
SHRIBER
SILLEN
SIMONCELLI
SIMONCELLI
SITZMAN
SMALL
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH

VICTOR

DERBY

AKRON

DEPEW

E. AMHERST
GETZVILLE
WEBSTER
ORCHARD PARK
ROCHESTER
BUFFALO
ORCHARD PARK
HAMBURG
LOCKPORT
EAST AMHERST
DERBY

ROME
LOCKPORT
NIAGARA FALLS
RUSSELL

ELMA

GRAND ISLAND
AMHERST
PAVILION
ORCHARD PARK
INVERNESS
LOCKPORT
LOCKPORT
LANCASTER
BUFFALO
CHEEKTOWAGA
WEBSTER
MECHANICVILLE
STOUGHTON

N. TONAWANDA
PALM HARBOR
CORFU
BROCKPORT
ORCHARD PARK
WEST SENECA
ALDEN
WILLIAMSVILLE
ARCADE
LOCKPORT
TONAWANDA
CLARENCE

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
FL

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
Wi
NY
FL

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14564
14047
14001
14043
14051
14068
14580
14127
14624
14220
14127
14075
14095
14051
14047
13421
14094
14305
16345
14059
14072
14226
14525
14127
34450
14094
14094
14086
14216
14225
14580
12118
53589
14120
34683
14036
14420
14127
14224
14004
14221
14009
14094
14150
14221

585-924-2176
716-874-1710
716-574-4692
716-998-8968
716-471-9091
716-632-3304
585-626-8070
716-864-3049
585-303-2196
716-870-0966
716-583-7291
716-826-8707
716-818-8081
979-220-2987
716-725-1968
315-459-6242

716-439-0518 (118)

716-990-7129
716-640-0073
716-863-9477
716-822-8622
716-444-1659
585-546-1400
716-648-6272
716-254-1930
716-777-4716
716-327-2635
716-633-1166
716-874-1710
716-864-7277
585-224-1111
518-406-3046
608-758-9485
716-435-8972
585-330-1172
716-888-0083
585-329-9591
716-861-4862
716-674-5360
716-937-9882
716-741-3174
716-984-4979
716-913-2093
716-807-4951
716-632-2797

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.
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Name
GERALD
MARK
KENNETH R
MATTHEW
RICHARD
DARRYL P
ERICM
DAVID F
JASON
DAVID
ROSS J.
JEFFREY A
JOHN
AUBREY
BRADLEY RONALD
JESSE
DAVID
PETER A
MIKE
KEVIN
KENNETH
DAVID

LEE

BRUCE
BRANDON A
JOSHUA
SCOTT
MATTHEW
LEON
LORENZO H
JAMES P
KYLE R
MARK D
ROBERT J
ROBERT W
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LAST NAME
SORRENTINO
SPALL
SPENCER
SPOTH
SPOTH
STAHLI
STEINBRENNER
STENZEL
STOBIE
STOEHR
STRAWBRICH
STRICKER
SVARCZKOPF
SWANSON
SWANSON
SWARTZ
SWILLEY
SZALAY
TAMBE
TIERNAN
TIFFANY
TIRONE
TRIMMER
VASSALLO
WALKER
WALSER
WARNING
WAWRZYNIEC
WEISS
WILLIAMS_JR.

WILLIAMSON_JR.

WOJEWODA
WOODCOCK
ZACHER
ZACHER

(14Y]

CLARENCE
HILTON

ELMA
SPENCERPORT
ANGOLA
LOCKPORT
TONAWANDA
WILLIAMSVILLE
LAKEVIEW
LACKAWANNA
EDEN
LEWISTON
KENMORE
GRAND ISLAND
JAMESTOWN
TONAWANDA
SPENCERPORT

NORTH TONAWANDA

VICTOR
BUFFALO
MIDDLEBURGH
WILLIAMSVILLE
WHEATFIELD
HONEOYE FALLS
NEWFANE
AMHERST
WEST FALLS
BLASDELL
GETZVILLE
BUFFALO

NORTH TONAWANDA

BUFFALO

NORTH TONAWANDA

AMHERST
E AMHERST

State

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Zip Code

14032
14468
14059
14550
14006
14094
14150
14221
14085
14218
14057
14092
14217
14072
14701
14150
14559
14120
14564
14227
12122
14221
14304
14472
14108
14228
14170
14219
14068
14225
14120
14211
14120
14228
14051

Phone Number

716-681-4400
585-509-2598
716-608-2582
585-259-6212
716-549-0869
585-205-6441
716-984-9207
716-998-2260
716-560-5348
716-255-3776
716-854-4588
716-343-0432
716-866-6242
716-362-5014
716-397-4267
716-523-2711
585-820-4060
716-417-6451
585-924-8700
716-633-1166
203-530-5234
716-824-8816
716-946-5886
585-924-2176
716-638-4353
571-334-4225
716-652-7753
716-909-1331
716-913-3380
716-515-8124
716-316-2302
716-804-4518
716-693-3207
716-839-9000
716-839-9000

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.
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